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Axial fan
For refrigeration and air conditioning

AKSD 500-4 K.5HA
Art. No.

U[V]

f[Hz]

P[kW]

I[A]

n[1/min]

C[µF]

tR[°C]

dpst[Pa]

Delta I[%]

Ia/In

IP

Weight[kG]

Wir. diagr.
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1.51
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9.0

3.8
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9.50

01.006

Sound power level LwA5[dBA]

Overall eff [%]

Eff. Grade N

Power input [kW]

Air flow [m³/h]

Press. [Pa]

Speed [1/min]

Velocity [m/s]

32.8

40

0.660

5585

140

1399

7.89

Octave sound power level

f[Hz]

LwA5[dBA]:
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-19 -11 -9 -6 -5 -7 -19

Hint: Accuracy class 3 according to DIN 24166


